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ENGLISH PROGRAM

2 ) CHOMSURANG UPATHAM SCHOOL

Schedule for M.1 Preparation Courses

17 - 30" April 2025
Date Time M.1/2 M.1/3
Thu 17 April 2025 | 08.30 - 09.30 a.m. Science English
Tue 22 April 2025 | 09.30 - 10.30 a.m. English Math
Fri 25 April 2025 10.30 - 11.30 a.m. Math Science
Wed 30 April 2025
Date Time M.1/2 M.1/3
Thu 18 April 2025 | 08.30 - 09.30 a.m. Math Science
Wed 23 April 2025 | 09.30 - 10.30 a.m. Science English
Mon 28 April 2025 | 10.30 - 11.30 a.m. English Math
Date Time M.1/2 M.1/3
Mon 21 April 2025 | 08.30 - 09.30 a.m. English Math
Thu 24 April 2025 | 09.30 - 10.30 a.m. Math Science
Tue 29 April 2025 10.30 - 11.30 a.m. Science English
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